
2018096 EDEN Sports Centre Mini 5
BS 16

1

2

TSA051310

TSA031312

EDEN

WP

[1] Drikus DE JAGER

Nicholas VAN AKEN 6-1, 6-1

3

4

TSA021586

TSA051017

GE

Winelands

LYLE THOMAS

Louis UYS 0-6, 6-0, 10-7

5

6

TSA048317

TSA040088

EDEN

EDEN

REYNARD VISAGIE

Eathan CROUSE 6-4, 6-2

7

8

TSA048392

TSA051118

EDEN

EP

Arno COLYN

[2] Brandon RIESEBERG 6-3, 6-3

[1] Drikus DE JAGER

Louis UYS

6-0, 6-2

Eathan CROUSE

[2] Brandon RIESEBERG

6-0, 6-1

[1] Drikus DE JAGER

[2] Brandon RIESEBERG

6-2, 6-3

[1] Drikus DE JAGER

Louis UYS

Eathan CROUSE 6-0, 6-2

Eathan CROUSE

Nicholas VAN AKEN

LYLE THOMAS 7-6, 6-1

REYNARD VISAGIE

Arno COLYN 6-2, 6-2

LYLE THOMAS

Arno COLYN

6-1, 6-1

Arno COLYN

Nicholas VAN AKEN

REYNARD VISAGIE 6-2, 6-3

Nicholas VAN AKEN

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

